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Women / 5 / Jr A2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Inori Emery365
DGA

9.750 9.700 9.5509.650 38.650
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Panelia Khananusapkul438
H-Town Elite

9.650 9.650 9.5509.550 38.400
2 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Mia Cieslar432
World Champions Cntr

9.600 9.675 9.4759.475 38.225
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Mili Langer435
World Champions Cntr

9.150 9.825 9.4009.675 38.050
11T 1 1 5 4 

4 

Madden Ognoskie511
Champions TX

9.300 9.200 9.6259.250 37.375
7T 10 6T 1 5 

5 

Izzy Escobedo445
Achievers

9.525 9.625 9.3258.700 37.175
5 5 13 6 6 

6 

Aleisha Lucas181
WOGA

9.150 9.500 9.2509.200 37.100
11T 6 8 8T 7 

7 

Leah Bjornholm118
US Gold

9.400 9.100 9.1259.375 37.000
6 11 5 11 8 

8 

Sydney Dukes304
United - Helotes

9.300 9.350 9.3008.850 36.800
7T 7 10T 7 9 

9 

Abby Swanson441
H-Town Elite

9.625 8.950 9.2508.800 36.625
3 13 12 8T 10 

10 

Reese Rayburn440
H-Town Elite

9.300 9.025 9.0509.175 36.550
7T 12 9 13 11 

11 

Isabella Cox433
World Champions Cntr

9.000 9.300 9.0008.850 36.150
13 8T 10T 14 12 

12 

Annsley Wiggains431
Iarov Elite

8.475 9.300 9.1008.600 35.475
15 8T 14 12 13T

13T

Sarah Dooley444
US Gold

9.250 8.450 9.2008.575 35.475
10 14 15 10 13T

13T

Evelyn Shell396
AbovetheBar

8.625 0.000 0.0009.250 17.875
14 15 6T 15 15 

15 
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